Chapel Artwork Donation

Name

Address

City State Zip

Phone Email

In Memory/Honor of

Amount $

71 Check: Please make check payable to Notre Dame Seminary.
Include “Chapel Artwork” in the memo line.

71 Credit Card: Please fill out the below section completely.

Credit Card #

Exp Date / CcvC Billing Zip

Signature

'] Online Gift: Visit www.nds.edu/chapel.

Ceiling Murals
Marriage of Joseph & Mary ($72,000)
Presentation in the Temple ($72,000)
- Finding in the Temple ($72,000)
[Donated] = Wedding at Cana ($72,000)
Pieta ($72,000)
Adoration of the Eucharist ($72,000)

For more information or to make a gift, contact Caroline Thriffiley, Director of Development,
by phone at (504) 866-7426, ext. 375, or by email at cthriffiley@nds.edu.



Window Medallions

Christ the High Priest ($25,000)

Aaron the High Priest ($25,000) Melchizedek
Adam ($25,000) Abraham & Isaac
St. Augustine ($25,000) St. Gregory the Great

St. Charles Borromeo ($25,000)
St. Catherine of Siena ($25,000)
Bl. Francis Xavier Seelos  ($25,000)
St. Paul VI ($25,000)
Ven. Fulton Sheen ($25,000)

Wall Statues Apostles & St. Paul

[Donated St. Peter ($15,000)
___ St. Andrew ($15,000)
__ St.John ($15,000)
__ St. James ($15,000)
_____ St. Bartholomew ($15,000)
____St. Simon ($15,000)

__ St. Paul
__ St. James
___ St. Thomas
_ St. Philip
___ St. Matthew
__ St.Jude

Symbols in the Chapel Nave and Apse

Mystical Rose and Fern
Chi Rho (PX) & Laurel Wreath
Fleur-de-Lis Stencil

Moystical Rose Stencil

($2,000)
($1,000)
($500)
($100)

St. Vincent de Paul
St. Therese of Lisieux
St. Jean M. Vianney
St. John Paul II
Joseph Verbis Lafleur

($15,000)
($15,000)
($15,000)
($15,000)
($15,000)
($15,000)

($25,000)
($25,000)
($25,000)
($25,000)
($25,000)
($25,000)
($25,000)
($25,000)

For more information or to make a gift, contact Caroline Thriffiley, Director of Development,
by phone at (504) 866-7426, ext. 375, or by email at cthriffiley@nds.edu.



